  Brookfield Engineering Labs., Inc. Page  1 Manual No. M/98-350-E1203
BROOKFIELD DIGITAL VISCOMETER
MODEL DV-E
Operating Instructions
Manual No. M/98-350-E1203
SPECIALISTS IN THE
MEASUREMENT AND
CONTROL OF VISCOSITY

SPIRAL 70 105
T-A 91 20
T-B 92 40
T-C 93 100
T-D 94 200
T-E 95 500
T-F 96 1000
ULA 00 0.64
DIN-ULA 85 1.22
TSEL-DIN-81 81 3.7
SSA-DIN-82 82 3.75
SSA-DIN-83 83 12.09
ULA-DIN-85 85 1.22
ULA-DIN-86 86 3.65
ULA-DIN-87 87 12.13
SC4-14 14 125
SC4-15 15 50
SC4-16 16 128
SC4-18 18 3.2
SC4-21 21 5
SC4-25 25 512
SC4-27 27 25
SC4-28 28 50
SC4-29 29 100
SC4-31 31 32
SC4-34 34 64
SC4-37 37 25
    SPINDLE CODE SMC    SPINDLE CODE SMC
  Brookfield Engineering Labs., Inc. Page  18 Manual No. M/98-350-E1203
VISCOMETER TORQUE CONSTANT MODEL CODE
MODEL TK ON DV-E SCREEN